
EJ Coombs Solicitors family law fees 

 

Price list  
 

Service  Total Price  

  

UNDEFENDED DIVORCE – APPLICANT 

  

Includes:  

• Face to face and/or telephone advice with a 

specialist family law solicitor 

• Drafting court documents and corresponding with 

court on your behalf re: the divorce 

• Corresponding with you/your spouse throughout 

• Court fees currently £612 

  

Does not include:  

• Negotiating family finances  

• Bailiff fees  

• Resolving arrangements for children 

• Any required attendance at court  

  

  

£1512 

Includes: 

£750 fee 

£150 VAT 

£612 Court petition fee 

  

  

UNDEFENDED DIVORCE - RESPONDENT 

  

Includes:  

• Face to face and/or telephone advice with a 

specialist family law solicitor 

• Drafting court documents and corresponding with 

court on your behalf re: the divorce 

• Corresponding with you/your spouse throughout 

  

Does not include:  

• Negotiating family finances  

• Bailiff fees  

• Resolving arrangements for children 

• Applying for Decree Absolute as Respondent 

• Anything you are ordered to pay towards your 

spouse’s legal costs  

   

  

£600  

Includes: 

£500 fee 

£100 VAT 

  

If your matter is not covered by our fixed fee services, you will have the option to instruct 

one of our lawyers under our hourly rates that range from £230 to £350 plus VAT 

depending on the legal qualifications, experience and expertise of the person dealing 

with your case.   


